503253763 04/07/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3300381

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Corrective	TIVE ASSIGNMENT
recorded of 129, SAM	Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE ADDRESS previously on Reel 035286 Frame 0090. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the SUNG-RO, YEONGTONG-GU, SUWON-SI, GYEONGGI-DO, REPUBLIC OF 443-742.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WON-CHUL HWANG	03/30/2015
JUNG-HYUN PARK	03/30/2015
JUN-HO JUNG	03/30/2015
HWAN-WOONG CHOI	03/30/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Street Address:	129, SAMSUNG-RO, YEONGTONG-GU
City:	SUWON-SI, GYEONGGI-DO
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Postal Code:	443-742

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14672603

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)434-1501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-434-1500

Email: aschwartz@s-n-h.com

GABRIEL DIAZ Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 1201 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: 7TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1900.1532
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GABRIEL DIAZ
SIGNATURE:	/Gabriel Diaz/
DATE SIGNED:	04/07/2015

PATENT REEL: 035386 FRAME: 0226

503253763

Total Attachments: 5 source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif source=Assignment#page4.tif source=Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 035386 FRAME: 0227

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

SAFTERIA

N CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

(insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 129, Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Republic of Korea

Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Republic of Korea		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which I transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive (Title of Invention)	is hereby acknowledged, the right, title and interest to the it	undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby setts, assigns and nyonion entitled
ILLUMINATION DEVICE THAT SW	/ITCHES LIGHT EMI	SSION DIRECTION
relating to International Patent Application PCT/was executed on even date herewith or, it not so	and/or for v executed, was:	which application for Letters Patent of the United State
(a) executed on ;	(insert date of ex	secution of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed pn., To be assigned Serial No. To be assigned;	1201 New York A	ttorney or patent agent of STAAS & HALSEY LLP. Avenue, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 Is hereby authorized to insen in (b) the specified in.
auxanuta, jaissaa, jayaws (including inler paries	s review, post grant review an- ns for which the said Letters (said application and any continuation, division, renewa dicovered business method review) or reexamination Patent(s) may be granted and including any extensions
said invention, including in the preparetion and printerlenge, release, reexamination, or nutric use	ressary, desirable or expedier resecution of said application (e proceeding, and in any litiga but not be limbed to execution	without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE it, for securing, maintaining and enforcing protection for (s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any aton or other legal proceeding which may arise or be g all papers, including separate assignments and and producing evidence.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	rentor(s) has (have) affixed hi (Date)	sher/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(os))
The same of the sa	2015.03.30	
Won-chul HWANG		-
Jung-hyun PARK Jung-hyun PARK	2015.03.30	
W32	2015.03.30	
Jun-ho JUNG -GOV	2015.03.30	
Hwan-woong CHOI	- engles- consecution	



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WON-CHUL HWANG	03/30/2015
JUNG-HYUN PARK	03/30/2015
	03/30/2015
HWAN-WOONG CHOI	03/30/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Street Address:	129, SAMSUNG-RO, YEONGTONG-GU
City:	SUWON-SI, GYEONGGI-DO
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14672603	

PATENT 3 REEL: 035386 FRAME: 0229

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

 Phone:
 202-434-1500

 Email:
 ptomail@s-n-h.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax

number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: STAAS & HALSEY LLP

Address Line 1: SUITE 700

Address Line 2: 1201 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

1900.1532

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

RANDAL K. WHITEHEAD

Signature:

/ Randal K. Whitehead /

Date:

03/30/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT3288243 **Receipt Date:** 03/30/2015

RECORDED: 04/07/2015

Return to home page

| HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT REEL: 035386 FRAME: 0230